

## PINE BEACH FIRE FEST VIII ENTERTAINMENT—FOOD TRUCKS—VENDORS—BEER GARDEN—FIRE DEMONSTRATIONS



Dear Neighbors,

On Saturday, September 28th the Pine Beach Fire Company, No. 1, with the assistance of the Pine Beach Yacht Club, is running *Fire Fest VIII*, a fundraiser that will be open to our community and to the general public. It will run from 12 noon to 7 pm, offering crafters/community organizations and services, food trucks, a beer/wine garden, bounce house and other activities for children, as well as demonstrations of fire safety and rescue operations. Running concurrent with the usual FireFest Activities will be a car show. This year's musical entertainment will again be provided by the *Drunken Clams*.

We are asking our business community to help with some of the expenses for this event and will provide publicity and/or signage for each donation. The following are available levels of sponsorship.

## **General Event Sponsors**

(Includes signs on site, full page in ad book)

•	Firefighter Sponsor level	\$250		\$
•	Lieutenant Sponsor level	\$300		\$
•	Captain Sponsor level	\$400		\$
•	Assistant Chief Sponsor level	\$500		\$
•	Fire Chief Sponsor level	\$600		\$
•	Gold Level Event Sponsor	\$1000		\$
			Total	\$

We would appreciate whatever you can do to support the success of our Fire Fest! Please help us continue our important service to your community. Please join us at the event and support your local fire company!

Most Sincerely,

Pine Beach Volunteer Fire Company, No. 1

Pine Beach Yacht Club

## PINE BEACH VOL. FIRE CO.NO. 1 FireFest VIII Sponsor Request

Name			
Address			
Email		Phone	
General Event Sponsors			
(Includes signs on site, full page in	ad book)		
• Firefighter Sponsor level	\$250		\$
<ul> <li>Lieutenant Sponsor level</li> </ul>	\$300		\$
<ul> <li>Captain Sponsor level</li> </ul>	\$400		\$
<ul> <li>Assistant Chief Sponsor level</li> </ul>	\$500		\$
<ul> <li>Fire Chief Sponsor level</li> </ul>	\$600		\$
<ul> <li>Gold Level Event Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$1000		\$
		Total	\$

Please enclose check payable to *Pine Beach Vol Fire Co* along with camera ready ad copy and mail to:

Pine Beach Fire Co Firefest

525 Prospect Ave.

Pine Beach, NJ 08741

In lieu of a camera ready ad copy an Electronic copy of ad may be emailed to <a href="mailto:PBVFCFirefest@gmail.com">PBVFCFirefest@gmail.com</a>